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145
122
106
130
119
114
157
116
136
153
110
151
141
163
152
131
162
125
104
156
121
109
108
159
118
128
135
103
140
146
139
142
113
101
126
133
120
123
147
129
161
124
112
155
144
134

Mega Race Sierra de Alcaraz
MaratA3n - 26.2 Millas (42200 m) - 14-04-2022

Clasificacién General

Nombre
PENALVER HERNANDEZ , RAUL
GARCIA HELLIN, SANTIAGO
CALERO GARCIA , BERNABE
LOPEZ LOZANO, CESAR
ESNAOLA AGESTA, EVA
CUESTA CEBRIAN, ALFONSO
TEJEDOR MARI, LUCAS
DIAZ PERETE, JUAN LUIS
MURNOZ HINOJO, JAVIER
SERRANO GUTIERREZ, JULIAN
CERDAN HERVAS , MIGUEL ANGEL
SANCHEZ PEREZ, ESTHER
NUNO ARGUIS , ALBERTO
SANCHEZ GARIJO, RAMON
SANZ MONTERO, JAVIER
MARQUEZ VAZQUEZ, MARIO
ROJAS GOMEZ, ANTONIO
GARRIDO RAMOS, LOLA
BLANCO ORTEGA, JOTA
TEIJEIRO PEREZAGUA , ALBERTO A
GALVEZ MARTINEZ , PEPE
CASES PARDO, JAVIER
CARDONA PONS, MERY
TURON RICO, PEPE
ESNAOLA AGESTA, IDOIA
HUERTA GARCIA , ANTONIO
MOLINA PULGAR, MIGUEL ANGEL
BERBEGAL NAVARRO, MIGUEL
NAVARRO UBEDA, FRANCISCO
PUCHE CATALAN, JUAN CARLOS
NAVARRO GARCIA, JOSE LUIS
OLIAS GARCIA , JOSE MANUEL
CIUDAD VILLANUEVA, ANTONIO
ANGLADA SERRANO, CARMEN MARIA
GOMEZ FERNANDEZ, ARTURO
MATEOS MOYA, ALEJANDRO
FERNANDEZ GARCIA, JAVIER
GARCIA CABALLERO, JESUS
RUBIO RINCON , ABRAHAM
JURADO CARMONA, JESUS
CABALLER ALABADI, JOSE
GARCIA GALLEGO , M MAR
CIFUENTES MARTINEZ, ANGEL MANUEL
TALAYA PANADERO, PASCUAL
PASTOR DEVESA, JUAN ANTONIO
MINGOTES SOLANAS, DIONISIO

Categoria

VET B
VET D
VET A
VET D
VET F
VET D
VET A
VET A
VET D
SENIOR
VET A
VET C
VETC
VET E
VET F
VET D
VET G
VET E
VET B
VET C
VET G
SENIOR
VET A
VET E
VET D
VET G
VETC
VET E
VET F
VET A
VETC
VET D
VETC
VET B
VET B
VET B
VET F
SENIOR
SENIOR
VET F
VET F
VET B
VETE
VET H
VET D
VET D
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Club

CLUB RAJAOS RUNNERS

C. A. CENIZATE

A.C D CORREXCREVILLENT
C.D.HERNANI

CHINCHILLA

PATERNA RUNNERS
INDEPENDIENTE

SERRANO CLUB ATLETISMO
ATLETISMO ARGAMASILLA DE ALBA
NINGUNO

CLUB KAMPAMENTO BASE
RUNNING ZARAGOZA

ATLETAS DE SAN PEDRO

C.A. ALMUSSAFES

QUIEBRAJANO

CXC

BIKILAMANJARO
CORREBIRRAS

100X100 TRAIL

GREEN POWER SPORT TEAM
BOECILLO

C. D. HERNANI

INDEPENDIENTE

PROMESAS VILLENA

PROMESAS VILLENA

CLUB ATLETISMO PROMESAS VILLENA
C.A.MOLINICOS

ATLETICODECUNA

CORRIENDO POR EL CAMPO CXC
A.D.LLANO DE BRUJAS.

A.D. LLANO DE BRUJAS

ATLETISMO ARGAMASILLA DE ALBA

C.A. TARAZONA

A TO TRAPO

S.D. CORRECAMINOS
MANDARACHE CARTAGENA
C.A. TARAZONA

C.A. TARAZONA

CLUB ATLETISMO SANTA POLA

OS ANDARINES DE ARAGON

Tiempo
03:14:07
03:29:51
03:33:14
03:34:28
03:42:43
03:43:41
03:44:18
03:46:28
03:58:21
03:59:12
03:59:42
04:00:10
04:01:20
04:04:34
04:05:10
04:24:20
04:24:25
04:29:53
04:30:10
04:31:13
04:32:43
04:40:55
04:42:44
05:07:29
05:08:21
05:08:23
05:08:24
05:12:31
05:12:33
05:12:33
05:13:27
05:14:34
05:26:34
05:28:36
05:28:36
05:35:38
05:40:51
05:46:42
05:46:42
05:56:21
06:10:33
06:28:07
06:30:20
06:30:26
06:41:07
06:41:07

Ritmo
04:35
04:58
05:03
05:04
05:16
05:18
05:18
05:21
05:38
05:40
05:40
05:41
05:43
05:47
05:48
06:15
06:15
06:23
06:24
06:25
06:27
06:39
06:41
07:17
07:18
07:18
07:18
07:24
07:24
07:24
07:25
07:27
07:44
07:47
07:47
07:57
08:04
08:12
08:12
08:26
08:46
09:11
09:14
09:15
09:30
09:30
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50
51
52
53
54
55
56
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115
63
60

154

150

132

158

107

160

127

164

138

Mega Race Sierra de Alcaraz
MaratA3n - 26.2 Millas (42200 m) - 14-04-2022

Clasificacién General

Nombre
DIANE DRAZINSKI DRAZINSKI, DIANE
CAMPOS IBANEZ, FRANCISCO JESUS
ALCARAZ RUIZ, VIRGILIO
SOBRINO HUERTAS , ROSI
SANCHEZ SERRANO, JOSE ANTONIO
MARTINEZ LANDETE, RAFAEL
TORRALBA MARTINEZ , ANTONIO
CANO GARCIA, EVA
VALERO GARCIA, FRANCISCO
HITOS OLIVERA, SANTIAGO
NAVARRO ALARCON, ALFONSA
MURCIA LOZANO, LAURA

Categoria

VET F
VET C
VETE
VET D
VET D
VET D
VET F
VET D
VET D
VET F
VET D
VET B
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Club

CD FILIPPEDES

C.A MARATHON CREVILLENTE
CORREBIRRAS

INDEPENDIENTE

LOS TRACTORES

C.A. FUENTE ?LAMO CAJA RURAL REGION,

LANZAROTE MARATHON

C.M.R KIKEMORET

Tiempo
06:44:11
07:01:55
07:03:52
07:09:42
07:09:42
08:19:26
08:28:04
08:28:05
08:28:07
08:28:07
10:08:35
10:09:37

Ritmo
09:34
09:59
10:02
10:10
10:10
11:50
12:02
12:02
12:02
12:02
14:25
14:26



